27©2008 Littelfuse, Inc.
Revised: December 15, 2008
Gas Plasma Arrester (GDT) Products
Surface Mount Surge Arresters  >  SL1011A Series
SL1011A Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/SL1011A.html for current information.
Description

Impulse
Current3
kAmps
Max Single Impulse
Current Leakage
Current
nAmps
Holdover
Voltage5
Volts
MIN NOM MAX
8/20 μs
kAmps
10/350 μs
kAmps
SL1011A075 75 500 10 10 20 2.5 50 50
72 108 500 10 10 20 2.5 50 50
500 10 10 20 2.5 50 50
SL1011A150 120 150 180 500 10 10 20 2.5 50 50
SL1011A230 230 550 10 10 20 2.5 100 135
SL1011A250 200 250 300 10 10 20 2.5 100 135
210 310 10 10 20 2.5 100 135
SL1011A350 280 350 800 10 10 20 2.5 100 135
320 850 10 10 20 2.5 100 135
1000 10 10 20 2.5 100 135
SL1011A500 500 500 1100 10 10 20 2.5 100 135
720 1200 10 10 20 2.5 100 135
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
©2008 Littelfuse, Inc.28